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35
36 BONI PATRICIA

37 GELEZEAU CATHERINE
38 CAPUANO SYLVIE

39 MOEL ARNAUD

40 BEGUE NICOLAS

41 RAYMOND PATRICK
42 MELAIN MATHILDE
43 COURNIER NADINE
44 ARGUIMBAU MANON
45 VANBELLE AUDREY
46 GOUSSEAU CAROLE
47 GUINET STEPHANE

48

49

Nom du Chien

OUKA

OREA

SECRET DEEP DEL FUOCO NERO
MYLA

LEGOLAS ESPRIT REBELLE LE BLEU
PILTONE VI

NAHIDE CHOCOLAT

RUBEN

ONNYX LITTLE STAR

NANOOK

NEVER

OBITUARY

EO

AWC Type de Agility (nJumping Moyenne (m/s)

Quota
Quota
Quota
Quota
Quota
Quota
Quota
Quota
Quota
Quota
Quota
Quota

5.310
5.170
5.170
5.320
4.910
5.130
5.030
4.770
4.930
4.900
4.570
4.060

5.370
5.560
5.460
5.170
5.600
5.220
5.010
5.360
4.940
4.750
4.610
4.570

5.333
5.316
5.279
5.264
5.169
5.164
5.023
4.991
4.934
4.844
4.585
4.251



